
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Botron High Quality wall mounted test station. B8506  Dependable and easy to use wrist and footwear tester. Test coil cords, wrist straps and heel grounders.  Pass, High Fall, Low fail 
and low battery light. A pass tone is easy to hear when units you are testing pass. Bright yellow back plate with operation instructions. Checks all standard wrist straps and coil cords.  
Has a test range er. All statements of technical information are believed to be true and are based upon tests we believe to be reliable. The proper 
use and applicat nsibility of the user. The statements herein shall have no force or effect. 
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PROPERTIES                               SPECIFICATIONS           

OTHER
B8506  
B8211   
B82450 
B82250 
B85501 
B85502 
B8202   
B8525   
B8201  

• Wall Mounted 
• 9 volt battery not included 
• LED lights 
• 7500k-100megohm 
• Audible signal when good 
• Checks Footwear 
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WALL PLATE HEEL GR

 PRODUCTS: 
  Wall test station 

    Combo tester, wrist & heel 
    Combo testers & stand 
    Dual tester & stand 
    Wrist Calibration unit 
    Combo Calibration unit 
    Wrist tester 
    Deluxe dual test station 

  Touch plate wrist strap Tester 

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

Insert a 9v battery into compartment of test elcro strips mount onto tester wall plate, plug connectin
into foot plate,  Plug banana jack from wris to top of unit and with your hand press touch plate. To te
cord from strap, plug banana end into jack f unit with snap end in hand touch coil head to touch pla
footwear place foot on floor plate and push on.

OPERATION: 

E 
 

B8506 includes  
.  Yellow test sig. 
.  B8211 combo tester 
.  6’ connecting wire 
.  solid aluminum foot plate 
.  velcro strips, to mount tester
OUNDER AND WRIST STRAP TEST STATION 

RELATED TEST EQUIPMENT: 
B8571   Digital / Analog Megger 
B8563  Analog Megger meter 
B8530  Constant monitor 
B9202   Constant monitor 
BSRM-10 10 light surface meter 
BSRM-6 6 light surface meter. 

S8506 

Checks Wrist straps 
Checks Coil Cords 
Checks Heel Grounders 
Bright yellow wall plate 
7.5” X15” Aluminum foot plate
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