**Botron** High Quality wall mounted test station. **B8506** Dependable and easy to use wrist and footwear tester. Test coil cords, wrist straps and heel grounders. Pass, High Fall, Low fail and low battery light. A pass tone is easy to hear when units you are testing pass. Bright yellow back plate with operation instructions. Checks all standard wrist straps and coil cords. Has a test range from 7500k-100megohms. **Disclaimer.** All statements of technical information are believed to be true and are based upon tests we believe to be reliable. The proper use and application for this product must be the responsibility of the user. The statements herein shall have no force or effect.



## PROPERTIES SPECIFICATIONS

- Wall Mounted
- 9 volt battery not included
- LED lights
- 7500k-100megohm
- Audible signal when good
- Checks Footwear
- Checks Wrist straps
- Checks Coil Cords
- Checks Heel Grounders
- Bright yellow wall plate
- 7.5" X15" Aluminum foot plate

## **OPERATION:**

Insert a 9v battery into compartment of tester, with Velcro strips mount onto tester wall plate, plug connecting wire into tester and other end into foot plate, Plug banana jack from wrist strap into top of unit and with your hand press touch plate. To test just coil cords, unplug coil cord from strap, plug banana end into jack in back of unit with snap end in hand touch coil head to touch plate pressing down. Testing footwear place foot on floor plate and push test button.

OTHER TRODUCTS.		
B8506	Wall test station	
B8211	Combo tester, wrist & heel	
B82450	Combo testers & stand	
B82250	Dual tester & stand	
B85501	Wrist Calibration unit	
B85502	Combo Calibration unit	
B8202	Wrist tester	

B8525 Deluxe dual test station
B8201 Touch plate wrist strap Tester

B8506 includes

- . Yellow test sig.
- . B8211 combo tester
- 6' connecting wire
- solid aluminum foot plate
- . velcro strips, to mount tester

RELATED	TEST	ЕОШ	PMENT:
		LVCI	T 14TF71 4 T •

B8571 Digital / Analog Megger
B8563 Analog Megger meter
B8530 Constant monitor
B9202 Constant monitor
BSRM-10 10 light surface meter
BSRM-6 6 light surface meter.

## BOTRON CO. INC.

OTHER PRODUCTS:

325 W. MELINDA LN PHOENIX AZ 85027 PH# 623-582-6700FAX# 623-582-6776 WALL PLATE HEEL GROUNDER AND WRIST STRAP TEST STATION

sales@botron.com / www.botron.com

S8506